
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
77 
67 
36 
93 
66 
14 
94 
96 
17 
313 
164 
53 
64 
56 
15 
27 

81 
69 
80 

Name 
Sean Crone 
Paul Metcalfe 
Fraser Heginson 
Will Corkill 
Sam Bowers 
James Everitt 
Juan Hunter 
Damien Crook 
Matt Davies 
Liam Taylor 
Jack Meechan 
Maxx Jones 
George Cowie 
Billy Kneen 
Jack Robertson 
Fergus Coulter 

Harvey Turner 
Francesco Faraldo 
Dan Sayle 

Make 
Kawasaki Ninja 
Honda RS 
Honda CB500 
Honda CB500 
Honda CB500 
Honda CB500 
Honda CB500 
Honda CB500 
Honda CB500 
Honda CB500 
Honda CB500 
Honda CB500 
Kawasaki Ninja 
Yamaha R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 
Honda CBR 

Honda CB500 
KTM RC250GP 
Falcon Honda moto3 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

2 
1 
1 

Total Tm 
7:36.647 
7:43.020 
7:47.891 
7:50.122 
7:53.926 
7:54.281 
7:54.570 
7:55.503 
7:56.544 
8:03.012 
8:08.045 
8:08.328 
8:08.900 
8:16.102 
8:41.689 
7:53.150 

3:27.761 
1:17.637 
1:17.804 

Diff 

6.373 
11.244 
13.475 
17.279 
17.634 
17.923 
18.856 
19.897 
26.365 
31.398 
31.681 
32.253 
39.455 
1:05.042 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
1:14.838 
1:15.719 
1:16.527 
1:16.921 
1:17.796 
1:17.733 
1:16.889 
1:17.798 
1:16.806 
1:18.879 
1:19.361 
1:19.110 
1:19.709 
1:20.879 
1:24.728 
1:32.233 

1:40.917 
1:17.637 
1:17.804 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Number 94 - 5 Second penalty exceeding track limits 

Printed: 30/03/2025 18:09:14 

Chief Timekeeper - Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course - Darryl Hill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

6.373 

Avg. Speed 

80.412 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.838 

Best Speed 

81.777 

Best Lap by 

77 - Sean Crone 

Jurby Airfield (Anti-Clockwise) 

Lightweight / CB500 / Single Cylinder 

Race 12 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:31:26 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles 

30/03/2025 16:00 


